2020 City of Madison
Holiday Garbage Collection Schedule

New Year’s Day - Wednesday, January 1*
Recycling (East of Egan Avenue) collected Thursday, Jan. 2"
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20"
Monday’s route collected Tuesday, Jan. 21
Tuesday’s route collected Wednesday, Jan. 22"
Good Friday - Friday, April 10™
Thursday’s route collected Wednesday, April 8™
Friday’s route collected Thursday, April 9t
Memorial Day - Monday, May 25"
Monday’s route collected Tuesday, May 26"
Tuesday’s route collected Wednesday, May 27"
Independence Day - Friday, July 3 (Observed)
Thursday’s route collected on Wednesday, July 1%
Friday’s route collected on Thursday, July 2"
Labor Day - Monday, September 7™
Monday’s route collected Tuesday, Sept. gt
Tuesday’s route collected Wednesday, Sept. 9"
Native Americans’ Day - Monday, October 12"
Monday’s route collected Tuesday, Oct. 13"
Tuesday’s route collected Wednesday, Oct. 14
Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11"
Recycling (West of Egan Avenue) collected Thursday, Nov. 12
Thanksgiving - Thursday & Friday, November 26™ & 27"
Thursday & Friday’s routes both collected Wednesday, Nov. 25"
Christmas Day - Friday, December 25"
Thursday’s route collected on Wednesday, Dec. 23"
Friday’s route collected on Thursday, Dec. 24

Recycling collection days remain on Wednesday's,
as scheduled, unless otherwise stated.
East of Egan Avenue - 1* and 3" Wednesday of each month
West of Egan Avenue - 2" and 4™ Wednesday of each month




